
Team Punkte Sätze

Kasinostübchen : : :

Hawaii 501 : : :

Atempo : : :

Viel Taylors : : :

KDR : : :

SC Hummeln im Arsch : : :

DOS : : :

Geile Pfeile : : :

Platz Spiele

1. Tobi Crump Kasinostübchen : :

2. Gert Walter Kasinostübchen : :

3. Frank Woitzik Atempo : :

4. Dietmar Krajewski KDR : :

Carlo Schüttner Kasinostübchen : :

6. Paul Zielenbach SC Hummeln im Arsch : :

7. Michael Happ Hawaii 501 : :

8. Franz Schleibach DOS : :

9. Robert Bredohl Viel Taylors : :

10. Marion Zukunft Hawaii 501 : :

11. Pit Nowak KDR : :

Mario Hahn KDR : :

13. Joschy Bredohl KDR : :

14. Marc Winzen Atempo : :

15. David Schindler Hawaii 501 : :

16. Martin Zukunft Hawaii 501 : :

Manfred Dreuw Viel Taylors : :

18. Martin Becker Viel Taylors : :

Harry Havers Viel Taylors : :

20. Sascha Bredohl Viel Taylors : :

21. Jan Sinn Viel Taylors : :

22. Claudia Klotz Viel Taylors : :

23. Sybille Walter Kasinostübchen : :
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Di.: 21. Okt 14
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Sommerliga 2014
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1. Tobi Crump Kasinostübchen - 0 :
2. Gert Walter Kasinostübchen - 1 :

3. Frank Woitzik Atempo - 1 :

4. Dietmar Krajewski KDR - 0 :

Carlo Schüttner Kasinostübchen - 0 :

6. Paul Zielenbach SC Hummeln im Arsch - 3 :

7. Michael Happ Hawaii 501 - 1 :

8. Franz Schleibach DOS - 2 :

9. Robert Bredohl Viel Taylors - 2 :

10. Marion Zukunft Hawaii 501 - 1 :

11. Pit Nowak KDR - 0 :

Mario Hahn KDR - 0 :

13. Joschy Bredohl KDR - 0 :

14. Marc Winzen Atempo - 4 :

15. David Schindler Hawaii 501 - 2 :

16. Martin Zukunft Hawaii 501 - 0 :

Manfred Dreuw Viel Taylors - 0 :

18. Martin Becker Viel Taylors - 0 :

Harry Havers Viel Taylors - 0 :

20. Sascha Bredohl Viel Taylors - 4 :

21. Jan Sinn Viel Taylors - 2 :

22. Claudia Klotz Viel Taylors - 0 :

23. Sybille Walter Kasinostübchen - 0 :

24. Ralf Georg Brüll SC Hummeln im Arsch - 4 :

25. Eugen Büker KDR - 2 :

26. Thomas Theis DOS - 2 :

Ron Strang KDR - 2 :

28. Jürgen Juchem KDR - 1 :

29. Heike König Hawaii 501 - 1 :

30. Mark Nesselrath Viel Taylors - 1 :

31. Harry Boldt DOS - 5 :

32. Dirk Werner Geile Pfeile - 4 :

33. Klaus Fleischer Geile Pfeile - 4 :

34. Peter Daum Hawaii 501 - 3 :

35. Alan Deckert KDR - 2 :

36. Dirk Telaar Hawaii 501 - 1 :

Dietmar Peitz KDR - 1 :

38. Lena Sudhoff DOS - 1 :

Ilka Knaak-Merkens DOS - 1 :

Rocco Abate Geile Pfeile - 1 :

41. Simon Wilwerscheid SC Hummeln im Arsch - 5 :

42. Tobias Schütte SC Hummeln im Arsch - 4 :

43. Konrad Müller Viel Taylors - 4 :

Marius Henn Kasinostübchen - 4 :

45. Sebastian Lux Geile Pfeile - 4 :

Norbert Lassen KDR - 4 :

47. Jan Holzberg Atempo - 3 :

Guido Krieger Geile Pfeile - 3 :

49. Alex Wagner DOS - 2 :

Roman Tomasz KDR - 2 :

51. Mirja Steels Atempo - 2 :

Stefan Kortenhaus Geile Pfeile - 2 :

Bernd Decker Geile Pfeile - 2 :

54. Jan Remie Atempo - 6 :

55. Sylvia Hetterle DOS - 5 :

56. Wolfgang Dammers DOS - 5 :

57. Oliver Matthiae Geile Pfeile - 4 :

58. Klaus Zimmermann KDR - 4 :

59. Knut Hoffmann Hawaii 501 - 3 :

60. Stefanie Allwicher SC Hummeln im Arsch - 3 :

61. Philippe Heintz Atempo - 6 :

62. Pascal Daum Hawaii 501 - 5 :

63. Stephan Beilfuß SC Hummeln im Arsch - 5 :

64. Nevin Gülenser Kasinostübchen - 4 :

65. Andreas Schmitz Geile Pfeile - 4 :

66. Wolfram Hetterle DOS - 4 :

Ronald Haas Geile Pfeile - 4 :
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